

C.A.No. 4500-4502 OF 2003  
ITEM No.1

Court No. 3

SECTION III  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 4-6 in Civil Appeal No.4500-4502/2003

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, MUMBAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. KALVERT FOODS INDIA PVT. LTD. & ORS  
( For stay and office report )

Respondent (s)

Date : 20/08/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. R. Mohan, ASG

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Nand Kishore, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Balbir Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the stay applications along with the main Appeals.

Anita

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master