

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4500-4502 OF 2003

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, MUMBAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. KALVERT FOODS INDIA PVT. LTD. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 04/05/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Harish Chandra, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Mannan, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard arguments in part.
heard on 5.5.2011.

The matter be listed as part-

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER